
2009 DS4410 A     SANILAC COUNTY               TOTAL TAXABLE VALUE (T.V.) TAXABLE VALUE CAPTURED                TAXABLE 
NOTE: DO NOT ENTER DATA ON THIS FORM; ENTER ON STATE FORM                  BEFORE TIF REDUCT    TOTAL              BY TIF PLAN        MINUS CAPTURED VALUE
CODE TOWNSHIP SCHOOL DISTRICT AND CODE HOMESTEAD(1) NON-HOME(2)      T.V.  (1&2) HOMESTEAD (3) NON-HOME(4) HOMESTEAD (5) NON-HOME (6) IND MBT ONLY(7) COMM MBT ONLY(8)

ARGYLE 32-170  UBLY COMMUNITY SCHOOL 3,099,239 483,214 3,582,453 0 0 3,099,239 483,214 0 24,120
76-01 ARGYLE 76-090  DECKERVILLE COMMUNITY 7,143,143 1,418,188 8,561,331 0 0 7,143,143 1,418,188 0 32,176
76-01 ARGYLE 76-210  SANDUSKY COMMUNITY 9,718,924 1,422,517 11,141,441 0 0 9,718,924 1,422,517 0 2,754
Total ARGYLE 19,961,306 3,323,919 23,285,225 0 0 19,961,306 3,323,919 0 59,050

76-02 AUSTIN 32-170  UBLY COMMUNITY SCHOOL 18,687,562 3,245,673 21,933,235 0 0 18,687,562 3,245,673 0 20,500

76-03 BRIDGEHAMPTON 76-070  CARSONVILLE-PORT SANILAC 10,692,323 2,110,762 12,803,085 0 0 10,692,323 2,110,762 0 224,914
76-03 BRIDGEHAMPTON 76-090  DECKERVILLE COMMUNITY 12,194,023 1,041,744 13,235,767 0 0 12,194,023 1,041,744 0 4,802
76-03 BRIDGEHAMPTON 76-210  SANDUSKY COMMUNITY 1,679,558 1,792,872 3,472,430 0 0 1,679,558 1,792,872 0 4,232
Total BRIDGEHAMPTON 24,565,904 4,945,378 29,511,282 0 0 24,565,904 4,945,378 0 233,948

76-04 BUEL 76-070  CARSONVILLE-PORT SANILAC 165,271 35,351 200,622 0 0 165,271 35,351 0 0
76-04 BUEL 76-080  CROSWELL LEXINGTON COM 24,138,241 4,747,647 28,885,888 0 0 24,138,241 4,747,647 0 252,313
76-04 BUEL 76-180  PECK COMMUNITY SCHOOL 4,371,226 342,391 4,713,617 0 0 4,371,226 342,391 0 22,141
76-04 BUEL 76-210  SANDUSKY COMMUNITY 505,461 47,612 553,073 0 0 505,461 47,612 0 0
Total BUEL 29,180,199 5,173,001 34,353,200 0 0 29,180,199 5,173,001 0 274,454

76-05 CUSTER 76-090  DECKERVILLE COMMUNITY 5,134,677 349,895 5,484,572 0 0 5,134,677 349,895 0 5,175
76-05 CUSTER 76-210  SANDUSKY COMMUNITY 24,238,052 2,774,122 27,012,174 0 0 24,238,052 2,774,122 215,040 251,191
Total CUSTER 29,372,729 3,124,017 32,496,746 0 0 29,372,729 3,124,017 215,040 256,366

76-06 DELAWARE 32-060  HARBOR BEACH COMMUNITY 15,764,528 12,545,468 28,309,996 0 0 15,764,528 12,545,468 0 25,690
76-06 DELAWARE 32-170  UBLY COMMUNITY SCHOOL 4,924,563 502,757 5,427,320 0 0 4,924,563 502,757 0 134,447
76-06 DELAWARE 76-090  DECKERVILLE COMMUNITY 15,264,197 7,619,248 22,883,445 0 0 15,264,197 7,619,248 0 14,977
Total DELAWARE 35,953,288 20,667,473 56,620,761 0 0 35,953,288 20,667,473 0 175,114

76-07 ELK 76-180  PECK COMMUNITY SCHOOL 33,848,218 4,787,874 38,636,092 0 0 33,848,218 4,787,874 0 125,785
76-07 ELK 76-210  SANDUSKY COMMUNITY 2,065,214 124,729 2,189,943 0 0 2,065,214 124,729 0 60
Total ELK 35,913,432 4,912,603 40,826,035 0 0 35,913,432 4,912,603 0 125,845

76-08 ELMER 76-140  MARLETTE COMMUNITY 7,503,445 327,471 7,830,916 0 0 7,503,445 327,471 0 14,781
76-08 ELMER 76-210  SANDUSKY COMMUNITY 18,252,013 2,118,806 20,370,819 0 0 18,252,013 2,118,806 262,310 44,563
Total ELMER 25,755,458 2,446,277 28,201,735 0 0 25,755,458 2,446,277 262,310 59,344

76-09 EVERGREEN 79-030  CASS CITY PUBLIC SCHOOL 25,466,363 3,543,729 29,010,092 0 0 25,466,363 3,543,729 0 8,901

76-10 FLYNN 76-060  BROWN CITY COMMUNITY 16,965,491 1,137,110 18,102,601 0 0 16,965,491 1,137,110 0 800
76-10 FLYNN 76-140  MARLETTE COMMUNITY 8,847,183 571,246 9,418,429 0 0 8,847,183 571,246 0 14,800
76-10 FLYNN 76-180  PECK COMMUNITY SCHOOL 900,615 53,200 953,815 0 0 900,615 53,200 0 0
76-10 FLYNN 76-210  SANDUSKY COMMUNITY 456,235 36,733 492,968 0 0 456,235 36,733 0 0
Total FLYNN 27,169,524 1,798,289 28,967,813 0 0 27,169,524 1,798,289 0 15,600

76-11 FORESTER 76-090  DECKERVILLE COMMUNITY 30,593,366 46,501,621 77,094,987 0 0 30,593,366 46,501,621 0 53,206

76-12 FREMONT 74-130  YALE PUBLIC SCHOOLS 347,555 68,490 416,045 0 0 347,555 68,490 0 0
76-12 FREMONT 76-080  CROSWELL LEXINGTON COM 25,214,100 2,999,081 28,213,181 0 0 25,214,100 2,999,081 0 27,406
76-12 FREMONT 76-180  PECK COMMUNITY SCHOOL 1,955,343 290,575 2,245,918 0 0 1,955,343 290,575 0 0
Total FREMONT 27,516,998 3,358,146 30,875,144 0 0 27,516,998 3,358,146 0 27,406

76-13 GREENLEAF 32-170  UBLY COMMUNITY SCHOOL 3,831,399 591,900 4,423,299 0 0 3,831,399 591,900 0 2,000
76-13 GREENLEAF 79-030  CASS CITY PUBLIC SCHOOL 17,664,639 5,727,246 23,391,885 0 0 17,664,639 5,727,246 374,800 1,081,300
Total GREENLEAF 21,496,038 6,319,146 27,815,184 0 0 21,496,038 6,319,146 374,800 1,083,300

76-14 LAMOTTE 76-140  MARLETTE COMMUNITY 23,737,295 3,807,878 27,545,173 0 0 23,737,295 3,807,878 282,943 140,449
76-14 LAMOTTE 76-210  SANDUSKY COMMUNITY 69,820 29,074 98,894 0 0 69,820 29,074 0 0
76-14 LAMOTTE 79-030  CASS CITY PUBLIC SCHOOL 111,716 28,252 139,968 0 0 111,716 28,252 0 0
Total LAMOTTE 23,918,831 3,865,204 27,784,035 0 0 23,918,831 3,865,204 282,943 140,449

76-15 LEXINGTON 76-070  CARSONVILLE-PORT SANILAC 44,340 2,700 47,040 0 0 44,340 2,700 0 0
76-15 LEXINGTON 76-080  CROSWELL LEXINGTON COM 95,951,295 59,960,191 155,911,486 0 0 95,951,295 59,960,191 354,100 1,806,700
Total LEXINGTON 95,995,635 59,962,891 155,958,526 0 0 95,995,635 59,962,891 354,100 1,806,700



76-16 MAPLE  VALLEY 76-060  BROWN CITY COMMUNITY 29,531,639 2,792,582 32,324,221 0 0 29,531,639 2,792,582 0 154,189

76-17 MARION 76-090  DECKERVILLE COMMUNITY 31,833,890 10,386,335 42,220,225 0 0 31,833,890 10,386,335 2,305,990 653,757

76-18 MARLETTE 76-140  MARLETTE COMMUNITY 48,143,187 10,506,487 58,649,674 0 0 48,143,187 10,506,487 33,500 884,000

76-19 MINDEN 32-170  UBLY COMMUNITY SCHOOL 9,807,913 2,703,551 12,511,464 0 0 9,807,913 2,703,551 1,113 199,239
76-19 MINDEN 76-090  DECKERVILLE COMMUNITY 5,949,190 1,491,850 7,441,040 0 0 5,949,190 1,491,850 181,211 41,143
Total MINDEN 15,757,103 4,195,401 19,952,504 0 0 15,757,103 4,195,401 182,324 240,382

76-20 MOORE 76-140  MARLETTE COMMUNITY 56,891 0 56,891 0 0 56,891 0 0 0
76-20 MOORE 76-210  SANDUSKY COMMUNITY 28,923,027 3,979,186 32,902,213 0 0 28,923,027 3,979,186 169,064 348,525
Total MOORE 28,979,918 3,979,186 32,959,104 0 0 28,979,918 3,979,186 169,064 348,525

76-21 SANILAC 76-070  CARSONVILLE-PORT SANILAC 63,297,384 42,406,300 105,703,684 0 0 63,297,384 42,406,300 0 875,200
76-21 SANILAC 76-080  CROSWELL LEXINGTON 10,393,342 11,369,614 21,762,956 0 0 10,393,342 11,369,614 0 11,600
Total SANILAC 73,690,726 53,775,914 127,466,640 0 0 73,690,726 53,775,914 0 886,800

76-22 SPEAKER 74-130  YALE PUBLIC SCHOOLS 3,456,709 532,288 3,988,997 0 0 3,456,709 532,288 0 0
76-22 SPEAKER 76-060  BROWN CITY COMMUNITY 7,832,244 1,267,052 9,099,296 0 0 7,832,244 1,267,052 15,000 10,500
76-22 SPEAKER 76-080  CROSWELL LEXINGTON 282,369 125,365 407,734 0 0 282,369 125,365 0 0
76-22 SPEAKER 76-180  PECK COMMUNITY SCHOOL 24,323,272 3,466,598 27,789,870 0 0 24,323,272 3,466,598 373,000 189,000
Total SPEAKER 35,894,594 5,391,303 41,285,897 0 0 35,894,594 5,391,303 388,000 199,500

76-23 WASHINGTON 76-070  CARSONVILLE-PORT SANILAC 24,423,656 6,854,786 31,278,442 0 0 24,423,656 6,854,786 69,479 168,128
76-23 WASHINGTON 76-080  CROSWELL LEXINGTON 5,157,468 1,688,485 6,845,953 0 0 5,157,468 1,688,485 0 11,499
76-23 WASHINGTON 76-210  SANDUSKY COMMUNITY 2,705,271 118,024 2,823,295 0 0 2,705,271 118,024 0 324
76-23 WASHINGTON 76-211  SANDUSKY COMMUNITY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals WASHINGTON 32,286,395 8,661,295 40,947,690 0 0 32,286,395 8,661,295 69,479 179,951

76-24 WATERTOWN 76-070  CARSONVILLE-PORT SANILAC 445,339 119,309 564,648 0 0 445,339 119,309 0 0
76-24 WATERTOWN 76-210  SANDUSKY COMMUNITY 33,934,088 8,172,487 42,106,575 0 0 33,934,088 8,172,487 30,097 550,168
Total WATERTOWN 34,379,427 8,291,796 42,671,223 0 0 34,379,427 8,291,796 30,097 550,168

76-25 WHEATLAND 76-090  DECKERVILLE COMMUNITY 19,444,266 3,115,560 22,559,826 0 0 19,444,266 3,115,560 839,735 42,384
76-25 WHEATLAND 76-210  SANDUSKY COMMUNITY 103,962 23,357 127,319 0 0 103,962 23,357 0 0
Total WHEATLAND 19,548,228 3,138,917 22,687,145 0 0 19,548,228 3,138,917 839,735 42,384

76-26 WORTH 76-080  CROSWELL LEXINGTON 100,146,161 64,709,598 164,855,759 0 0 100,146,161 64,709,598 3,824,285 436,772

76-50 BROWN CITY 76-060  BROWN CITY COMMUNITY 14,552,893 8,842,803 23,395,696 0 0 14,552,893 8,842,803 207,608 526,720
76-51 CROSWELL 76-080  CROSWELL LEXINGTON COM 31,404,303 14,574,336 45,978,639 0 0 31,404,303 14,574,336 6,171,500 844,900
76-52 SANDUSKY 76-210  SANDUSKY COMMUNITY 35,819,934 35,241,079 71,061,013 0 0 35,819,934 35,241,079 4,673,257 3,924,520
76-53 MARLETTE 76-140  MARLETTE COMMUNITY 21,756,095 18,566,002 40,322,097 972,194 3,629,535 20,783,901 14,936,467 1,820,600 2,030,200

COUNTY TOTALS 1,025,271,126 426,240,401 1,451,511,527 972,194 3,629,535 1,024,298,932 422,610,866 22,204,632 16,242,951



SANILAC COUNTY DS-4410
TOTALS BY TOWNSHIP & SCHOOL DISTRICT FOR 2009 TAX YEAR

CODE TAXING SCHOOLHOMESTEAD NON-HOME TOTAL TV CAPTURED TV CAPTURED IND. MBT COM. MBT
UNIT CODE & AG T.V. T.V. T.V. BY TIF PLAN BY TIF NON - ONLY ONLY

Incl. MBT HOME HOME

HARBOR BEACH SCHOOLS
76-06 DELAWARE 32-060 15,764,528 12,545,468 28,309,996 0 25,690
TOTAL 15,764,528 12,545,468 28,309,996 0 25,690

UBLY SCHOOLS
76-01 ARGYLE 32-170 3,099,239 483,214 3,582,453 0 24,120
76-02 AUSTIN 32-170 18,687,562 3,245,673 21,933,235 0 20,500
76-06 DELAWARE 32-170 4,924,563 502,757 5,427,320 0 134,447
76-13 GREENLEAF 32-170 3,831,399 591,900 4,423,299 0 2,000
76-19 MINDEN 32-170 9,807,913 2,703,551 12,511,464 1,113 199,239
TOTAL 40,350,676 7,527,095 47,877,771 1,113 380,306

YALE PUBLIC SCHOOLS
76-12 FREMONT 74-130 347,555 68,490 416,045 0 0
76-22 SPEAKER 74-130 3,456,709 532,288 3,988,997 0 0
TOTAL 3,804,264 600,778 4,405,042 0 0

BROWN CITY SCHOOLS
76-12 FLYNN 76-060 16,965,491 1,137,110 18,102,601 0 800
76-16 MAPLE VALLEY 76-060 29,531,639 2,792,582 32,324,221 0 154,189
76-22 SPEAKER 76-060 7,832,244 1,267,052 9,099,296 15,000 10,500
76-50 BROWN CITY 76-060 14,552,893 8,842,803 23,395,696 207,608 526,720
74-26* LYNN 76-060 0

BURNSIDE TWP 76-060 0
N. BRANCH TWP 76-060 0
GOODLAND TWP 76-060 0
BROWN CITY TWP 76-060 0

TOTAL 68,882,267 14,039,547 82,921,814 222,608 692,209

CARSONVILLE SCHOOLS
76-03 BRIDGEHAMPTON 76-070 10,692,323 2,110,762 12,803,085 0 224,914
76-04 BUEL 76-070 165,271 35,351 200,622 0 0
76-15 LEXINGTON 76-070 44,340 2,700 47,040 0 0
76-21 SANILAC 76-070 63,297,384 42,406,300 105,703,684 0 875,200
76-23 WASHINGTON 76-070 24,423,656 6,854,786 31,278,442 69,479 168,128
76-24 WATERTOWN 76-070 445,339 119,309 564,648 0 0
TOTAL 99,068,313 51,529,208 150,597,521 69,479 1,268,242

CROSWELL-LEXINGTON SCHOOLS
76-04 BUEL 76-080 24,138,241 4,747,647 28,885,888 0 252,313
76-12 FREMONT 76-080 25,214,100 2,999,081 28,213,181 0 27,406
76-15 LEXINGTON 76-080 95,951,295 59,960,191 155,911,486 354,100 1,806,700
76-21 SANILAC 76-080 10,393,342 11,369,614 21,762,956 0 11,600
76-22 SPEAKER 76-080 282,369 125,365 407,734 0 0
76-23 WASHINGTON 76-080 5,157,468 1,688,485 6,845,953 0 11,499
76-26 WORTH 76-080 100,146,161 64,709,598 164,855,759 3,824,285 436,772
76-51 CROSWELL 76-080 31,404,303 14,574,336 45,978,639 6,171,500 844,900
74-11 BURTCHVILLE 76-080 0
74-21 GRANT 76-080 0
74-22 GREENWOOD 76-080 0
TOTAL 292,687,279 160,174,317 452,861,596 10,349,885 3,391,190



DECKERVILLE SCHOOLS
76-01 ARGYLE 76-090 7,143,143 1,418,188 8,561,331 0 32,176
76-03 BRIDGEHAMPTON 76-090 12,194,023 1,041,744 13,235,767 0 4,802
76-05 CUSTER 76-090 5,134,677 349,895 5,484,572 0 5,175
76-06 DELAWARE 76-090 15,264,197 7,619,248 22,883,445 0 14,977
76-11 FORESTER 76-090 30,593,366 46,501,621 77,094,987 0 53,206
76-17 MARION 76-090 31,833,890 10,386,335 42,220,225 2,305,990 653,757
76-19 MINDEN 76-090 5,949,190 1,491,850 7,441,040 181,211 41,143
76-25 WHEATLAND 76-090 19,444,266 3,115,560 22,559,826 839,735 42,384
TOTAL 127,556,752 71,924,441 199,481,193 3,326,936 847,620

MARLETTE SCHOOLS
76-08 ELMER 76-140 7,503,445 327,471 7,830,916 0 14,781
76-10 FLYNN 76-140 8,847,183 571,246 9,418,429 0 14,800
76-14 LAMOTTE 76-140 23,737,295 3,807,878 27,545,173 282,943 140,449
76-18 MARLETTE 76-140 48,143,187 10,506,487 58,649,674 33,500 884,000
76-20 MOORE 76-140 56,891 0 56,891 0 0
76-53 MARLETTE 76-140 21,756,095 18,566,002 40,322,097 972,194 3,629,535 1,820,600 2,030,200

KINGSTON** 76-140 0
79 KOYLTON** 76-140 0

***BURLINGTON TP76-140 0
***BURNSIDE TWP 76-140 0

TOTAL 110,044,096 33,779,084 143,823,180 972,194 3,629,535 2,137,043 3,084,230

PECK SCHOOLS
76-04 BUEL 76-180 4,371,226 342,391 4,713,617 0 22,141
76-07 ELK 76-180 33,848,218 4,787,874 38,636,092 0 125,785
76-10 FLYNN 76-180 900,615 53,200 953,815 0 0
76-12 FREMONT 76-180 1,955,343 290,575 2,245,918 0 0
76-22 SPEAKER 76-180 24,323,272 3,466,598 27,789,870 373,000 189,000
TOTAL 65,398,674 8,940,638 74,339,312 373,000 336,926

SANDUSKY SCHOOLS
76-01 ARGYLE 76-210 9,718,924 1,422,517 11,141,441 0 2,754
76-03 BRIDGEHAMPTON 76-210 1,679,558 1,792,872 3,472,430 0 4,232
76-04 BUEL 76-210 505,461 47,612 553,073 0 0
76-05 CUSTER 76-210 24,238,052 2,774,122 27,012,174 215,040 251,191
76-07 ELK 76-210 2,065,214 124,729 2,189,943 0 60
76-08 ELMER 76-210 18,252,013 2,118,806 20,370,819 262,310 44,563
76-10 FLYNN 76-210 456,235 36,733 492,968 0 0
76-14 LAMOTTE 76-210 69,820 29,074 98,894 0 0
76-20 MOORE 76-210 28,923,027 3,979,186 32,902,213 169,064 348,525
76-23 WASHINGTON 76-210 2,705,271 118,024 2,823,295 0 324
76-24 WATERTOWN 76-210 33,934,088 8,172,487 42,106,575 30,097 550,168
76-25 WHEATLAND 76-210 103,962 23,357 127,319 0 0
76-52 SANDUSKY 76-210 35,819,934 35,241,079 71,061,013 4,673,257 3,924,520
TOTAL 158,471,559 55,880,598 214,352,157 5,349,768 5,126,337

CASS CITY SCHOOLS
76-13 EVERGREEN 79-030 25,466,363 3,543,729 29,010,092 0 8,901
76-14 GREENLEAF 79-030 17,664,639 5,727,246 23,391,885 374,800 1,081,300

LAMOTTE 79-030 111,716 28,252 139,968 0 0
TOTAL 43,242,718 9,299,227 52,541,945 374,800 1,090,201

TOTALS 1,025,271,126 426,240,401 1,451,511,527 972,194 3,629,535 22,204,632 16,242,951
4410-FORMS.XLS(DS-4410-SCHOOLS



2009 SANILAC COUNTY                   DS-4410 A   

Tax Data County Unit District TIF TIF IND MBT COMM MBT
Year Type Code Code Code HS HS NHS NHS ONLY ONLY

2009 A 76 1 32170 3,099,239 0 483,214 0 0 24,120
2009 A 76 1 76090 7,143,143 0 1,418,188 0 0 32,176
2009 A 76 1 76210 9,718,924 0 1,422,517 0 0 2,754
2009 A 76 2 32170 18,687,562 0 3,245,673 0 0 20,500
2009 A 76 3 76070 10,692,323 0 2,110,762 0 0 224,914
2009 A 76 3 76090 12,194,023 0 1,041,744 0 0 4,802
2009 A 76 3 76210 1,679,558 0 1,792,872 0 0 4,232
2009 A 76 4 76070 165,271 0 35,351 0 0 0
2009 A 76 4 76080 24,138,241 0 4,747,647 0 0 252,313
2009 A 76 4 76180 4,371,226 0 342,391 0 0 22,141
2009 A 76 4 76210 505,461 0 47,612 0 0 0
2009 A 76 5 76090 5,134,677 0 349,895 0 0 5,175
2009 A 76 5 76210 24,238,052 0 2,774,122 0 215,040 251,191
2009 A 76 6 32060 15,764,528 0 12,545,468 0 0 25,690
2009 A 76 6 32170 4,924,563 0 502,757 0 0 134,447
2009 A 76 6 76090 15,264,197 0 7,619,248 0 0 14,977
2009 A 76 7 76180 33,848,218 0 4,787,874 0 0 125,785
2009 A 76 7 76210 2,065,214 0 124,729 0 0 60
2009 A 76 8 67140 7,503,445 0 327,471 0 0 14,781
2009 A 76 8 76210 18,252,013 0 2,118,806 0 262,310 44,563
2009 A 76 9 79030 25,466,363 0 3,543,729 0 0 8,901
2009 A 76 10 76060 16,965,491 0 1,137,110 0 0 800
2009 A 76 10 76140 8,847,183 0 571,246 0 0 14,800
2009 A 76 10 76180 900,615 0 53,200 0 0 0
2009 A 76 10 76210 456,235 0 36,733 0 0 0
2009 A 76 11 76090 30,593,366 0 46,501,621 0 0 53,206
2009 A 76 12 74130 347,555 0 68,490 0 0 0
2009 A 76 12 76080 25,214,100 0 2,999,081 0 0 27,406
2009 A 76 12 76180 1,955,343 0 290,575 0 0 0
2009 A 76 13 32170 3,831,399 0 591,900 0 0 2,000
2009 A 76 13 79030 17,664,639 0 5,727,246 0 374,800 1,081,300
2009 A 76 14 76140 23,737,295 0 3,807,878 0 282,943 140,449
2009 A 76 14 76210 69,820 0 29,074 0 0 0
2009 A 76 14 79030 111,716 0 28,252 0 0 0
2009 A 76 15 76070 44,340 0 2,700 0 0 0
2009 A 76 15 76080 95,951,295 0 59,960,191 0 354,100 1,806,700
2009 A 76 16 76060 29,531,639 0 2,792,582 0 0 154,189
2009 A 76 17 76090 31,833,890 0 10,386,335 0 2,305,990 653,757
2009 A 76 18 76140 48,143,187 0 10,506,487 0 33,500 884,000
2009 A 76 19 32170 9,807,913 0 2,703,551 0 1,113 199,239
2009 A 76 19 76090 5,949,190 0 1,491,850 0 181,211 41,143
2009 A 76 20 76140 56,891 0 0 0 0 0
2009 A 76 20 76210 28,923,027 0 3,979,186 0 169,064 348,525
2009 A 76 21 76070 63,297,384 0 42,406,300 0 0 875,200
2009 A 76 21 76080 10,393,342 0 11,369,614 0 0 11,600
2009 A 76 22 74130 3,456,709 0 532,288 0 0 0
2009 A 76 22 76060 7,832,244 0 1,267,052 0 15,000 10,500
2009 A 76 22 76080 282,369 0 125,365 0 0 0
2009 A 76 22 76180 24,323,272 0 3,466,598 0 373,000 189,000
2009 A 76 23 76070 24,423,656 0 6,854,786 0 69,479 168,128
2009 A 76 23 76080 5,157,468 0 1,688,485 0 0 11,499
2009 A 76 23 76210 2,705,271 0 118,024 0 0 324
2009 A 76 23 76211 0 0 0 0
2009 A 76 24 76070 445,339 0 119,309 0 0 0
2009 A 76 24 76210 33,934,088 0 8,172,487 0 30,097 550,168
2009 A 76 25 76090 19,444,266 0 3,115,560 0 839,735 42,384



2009 A 76 25 76210 103,962 0 23,357 0 0 0
2009 A 76 26 76080 100,146,161 0 64,709,598 0 3,824,285 436,772
2009 A 76 50 76060 14,552,893 0 8,842,803 0 207,608 526,720
2009 A 76 51 76080 31,404,303 14,574,336 0 6,171,500 844,900
2009 A 76 52 76210 35,819,934 0 35,241,079 0 4,673,257 3,924,520
2009 A 76 53 76140 21,756,095 972,194 18,566,002 3,629,535 1,820,600 2,030,200

TOTAL 1,025,271,126 972,194 426,240,401 3,629,535

*Note: Village of LexingtonTIFtotals are 1998 have not calculated 1999 or tracked by homestead.


